
Etappenstart Startzeit Etappenziel Zielzeit Etappenlänge Gesamtdistanz

Koblenz 12:00 Güls 12:38 5 km 5 km
Güls 12:38 Kobern Gondorf 14:00 13 km 18 km
Kobern Gondorf 14:00 Hatzenport 15:08 11 km 29 km
Hatzenport 15:08 Moselkern 15:53 6 km 35 km
Moselkern 15:53 Treis Karden 16:32 8 km 43 km
Treis Karden 16:32 Cochem 17:59 11 km 54 km
Cochem 17:59 Ellenz-Poltersdorf 19:17 13 km 67 km
Ellenz-Poltersdorf 19:17 Senhals 20:25 10 km 77 km
Senhals 20:25 Bremm 21:10 7 km 84 km
Bremm 21:10 Zell 22:30 10 km 94 km
Zell 22:30 Pünderich 23:30 3 km 97 km
Pünderich 23:30 Traben-Trarbach 01:00 15 km 112 km
Traben-Trarbach 01:00 Kindel 02:07 10 km 122 km
Kindel 02:07 Bernkastel-Kues 03:40 15 km 137 km
Bernkastel-Kues 03:40 Brauneberg 04:45 8 km 145 km
Brauneberg 04:45 Piesport 06:20 9 km 154 km
Piesport 06:20 Neumagen-Dhron 07:05 4 km 158 km
Neumagen-Dhron 07:05 Leiwen 08:00 6 km 164 km
Leiwen 08:00 Mehring 09:35 14 km 178 km
Mehring 09:35 Longuich 10:15 8 km 186 km
Longuich 10:15 Trier Ostallee 12:00 12 km 198 km


